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198311100002
06880

11/10/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRON, J.H.
& ELAINE

351 142

198311040002
04190

11/04/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES STANDIFER,
IRENE     ETAL

53 548

198311040002
04280

11/04/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES STANDIFER,
KENNETH
L.ETAL

53 548

198311020002
02250

11/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
JAMES H. &
DARTHY

438 671 Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198311090002
06370

11/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY,
WARREN D. &
CATH

53 617 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
383, PAGE 382

198311040002
04220

11/04/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLOUD,
EMMETT B. &
MARGAR

53 549 7 113 Lot#:33 Book:7
Pg:113

198311040002
04240

11/04/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES STANDIFER,
EARL & NU-
ETAL

53 548 Other:BOOK
NO 323, PAGE
762

198311300002
17400

11/30/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HEERTEN,
LOUIS F, JR. &
M

439 971 7 104 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:104

198311100002
06690

11/10/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRON, J.H.
& ELAINE

439 142 Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NW1/4

198311140002
07600

11/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

439 231 8 18 Lot#:3 Blk:5
Book:8 Pg:18

198311160002
10120

11/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
JIMMY W. &
MARY A

439 393 5 24 Lot#:13 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:24

198311160002
10100

11/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BLAIN,
ROBERT O. &
SHIRLE

439 395 8 130 Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:130

198311160002
10270

11/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

439 400 8 18 Lot#:5 Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:18

198311160002
10330

11/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

439 397 Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198311180002
12550

11/18/1983
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

53 760 7 113 Lot#:20 Book:7
Pg:113


