Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTER; Date Recorded= 1983/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198311100002 06880	11/10/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRON, J.H. & ELAINE	351	142				
198311040002 04190	11/04/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDIFER, IRENE ETAL	53	548				
198311040002 04280	11/04/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDIFER, KENNETH L.ETAL	53	548				
198311020002 02250	11/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, JAMES H. & DARTHY	438	671				Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198311090002 06370	11/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	SWEENEY, WARREN D. & CATH	53	617				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 383, PAGE 382
198311040002 04220	11/04/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT B. & MARGAR	53	549	7	113		Lot#:33 Book:7 Pg:113
198311040002 04240	11/04/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDIFER, EARL & NU- ETAL	53	548				Other:BOOK NO 323, PAGE 762
198311300002 17400	11/30/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEERTEN, LOUIS F, JR. & M	439	971	7	104		Lot#:11 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:104
198311100002 06690	11/10/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRON, J.H. & ELAINE	439	142				Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:N1/2 BQt:NW1/4
198311140002 07600	11/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY MARTIN CONST CO INC	439	231	8	18		Lot#:3 Blk:5 Book:8 Pg:18
198311160002 10120	11/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, JIMMY W. & MARY A	439	393	5	24		Lot#:13 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:24
198311160002 10100	11/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAIN, ROBERT O. & SHIRLE	439	395	8	130		Lot#:4 Book:8 Pg:130
198311160002 10270	11/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY MARTIN CONST CO INC	439	400	8	18		Lot#:5 Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:18
198311160002 10330	11/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY MARTIN CONST CO INC	439	397				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198311180002 12550	11/18/1983 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	53	760	7	113		Lot#:20 Book:7 Pg:113